Ordering Guide
1 / 5
LUMINOS  T-BAR ADDITIONAL
GLOBAL PRODUCT SIZE VOLTAGE CCT TYPE OPTIONS
LGL T-SLIM 2=2 Ft. SV=100-277V 30=3000K 9=9/16*
4=4 Ft. 35=3500K*
40=4000K*  C =Chicago Plenum Rated
50=5000K
15=15ft. Extension Cable
25=25ft. Extension Cable
© 2023 Luminos Global, Inc.  |  www.luminosglobal.com
Example
LGL      T-SLIM
LGL-TSLIM-2-SV-30-9
Highlights
50,000 Hours
5 Year Warranty
0-10V Dimmable
CCEA Approved Option
Up to 130 Lumens per Watt
2FT & 4FT Options Available
Chicago Plenum Rated Option
Emergency Back Up Available
Can Be Connected in Continuous Rows
T-SLIM Series
Innovative Linear Light
*Available for Quick Ship
P R OJ E C T  N A M E
F I X T U R E  T Y P E
C ATA LO G  N U M B E R
A D D I T I O N A L  N OT E S
Applications
Offices        Lobbies
HotelsE475876
I =9/16 Interlude
15=15/16*
S=9/16 Slot Grid EM=8W Emergency Back Up
EM2=25W Emergency Back Up
T-SLIM Series
Innovative Linear Light
2 / 5© 2023 Luminos Global, Inc.  |  www.luminosglobal.com
Technical Overview
9/16” Flat
Suprafine® XL
9/16” Slot 9/16” Interlude 15/16” Flat
T-grids
Ceiling
Compatability
Size
0.56”
0.48”
0.56”
0.77”
0.56”
0.48”
0.94”
0.51”
Interlude® XL Sonata ® XL
LGL-T-SLIM-9 LGL-T-SLIM-S LGL-T-SLIM-I LGL-T-SLIM-15
Prelude® XL Clean Room
Lengths / Wattages/ Lumen 2ft 10w 1100 lm
4ft 20w 2200 lm
2 ft 10w 1100 lm
4ft 20w 2200 lm
2ft 10w 1100 lm
4ft 20w 2200 lm
2ft 10w 1300 lm
4ft 20w 2600 lm
Efficacy >110 lm/w >110 lm/w >110 lm/w >130 lm/w
120˚ Beam Angle a a a a
100-277V AC Input a a a a